el

Time
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

20 KM
Jogging 80

06 oktober 2019

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM
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13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

712
656
729
713
717
728
716
671
730
670
672
731
750
714
715
652
653
709
657
654
711
651
710
655

Bart Rosseels

PETER OLBRECHTS
Sven Mosselmans
Luc Delattre

Yves Claeys

Lucian Muntean
Jeroen Vandenborre
David Neukermans
Erik Pauwels

Felix Torres Miralles
NICO DE KONINCK
Serge De Ridder
Anja Praet
Dorothee Brusselmans
Bernard Van Wallendael
Edouard Devos
Frangois Devos
Didier Loomans

Ann De mey

Ronald Hollander
Steven Degelaen
Nathalie Marius
Patrick Ceuppens
Alain Schellinckx

Vereniging Ronde 1
Dtta 1:10:24 0:17:18

- 1:12:31 0:17:34
Gaius-Law 1:13:08 0:17:19
DAC 1:18:27 0:18:44
Dac 1:18:48 0:18:43

- 1:19:31 0:18:53
Leeuwerik 1:19:34 0:18:43
DAC 1:24:49  0:21:08

- 1:28:00 0:21:15
DAC 1:31:51 0:21:29

1:32:10  0:23:39
1:35:58  0:23:41
1:44:26  0:25:27

DE BRASSERRUNNERS
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ST Enghien 1:44:27 0:00:01
- 1:44:28  0:25:25

- 1:44:49 0:26:23

- 1:45:17 0:26:54
Trakks 1:45:50 0:26:34
RUN4FUN 1:48:38  0:28:41
- 1:49:21 0:27:37

- 1:49:24 0:24:49

- 1:50:27 0:25:49
BVL 0:28:36

- 0:32:35

Laatste update: 6/10/2019 (17:13)

0:17:45
0:18:09
0:18:15
0:20:01
0:19:58
0:19:40
0:19:49
0:20:43
0:21:50
0:22:37
0:23:32
0:24:00
0:25:43
0:23:27
0:25:43
0:26:19
0:26:51
0:30:15
0:26:15
0:27:10
0:27:22
0:27:36
0:28:44
0:35:30

0:17:39
0:18:25
0:18:39
0:19:56
0:20:07
0:20:10
0:20:07
0:21:15
0:22:17
0:23:36
0:22:36
0:24:05
0:26:17
0:24:49
0:26:19
0:26:20
0:25:22
0:23:33
0:26:03
0:27:09
0:28:03
0:28:27
0:27:54
0:35:54

0:17:44
0:18:25
0:18:56
0:19:48
0:20:02
0:20:49
0:20:57
0:21:45
0:22:39
0:24:10
0:22:25
0:24:13
0:27:01
0:56:11
0:27:03
0:25:49
0:26:11
0:25:30
0:27:42
0:27:26
0:29:11
0:28:36
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